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Weitere technische Daten auf Anvrage
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Technische Daten

TeKa

A 45 C

12 - 11,7 M

12 - 12 M

12 - 12,7 M

12 - 13 M
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17

7,65

7,94

8,45
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A 45 CSR / DR

t m

m/t

11,7 m

12000 kg
45 m

2400 kg


